
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
05 
64 
37 

9 
16 
45 
74 
55 

48 

Name 
Alexander Bermudez 
Mike McCarthy 
Don Palla 
Bryan Schubert 
Michael Moshay 
Thomas W Burt 
Mark Edwards 
Jay Rosenthal 

Eric Poulsen 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

FV 

SRF3 

FF 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
22 
19 

Diff 

14.015 
28.731 
44.592 

1:12.461 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 
28:37.499 
28:51.514 
29:06.230 
29:22.091 
29:49.960 
27:40.488 
29:14.471 
23:52.773 

Best Tm 
1:12.508 
1:13.309 
1:13.221 
1:13.643 
1:15.007 
1:12.815 
1:21.097 
1:15.894 

Make/Model 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
2 0 0 9  S C C A  E n t  S R F 3  
SCCA Ent SRF3 
1 9 9 4  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e  
1 9 9 0  S C C A  E n t  S R F 3  
1982 G lamdring 
SCCA Ent SRF3 

2014 Spectrum  

Hometown 
Pasadena, CA 
Huntington Beach,CA 
Bakersfield, CA 
Huntington Beach, CA 
Los Angeles, CA 
Woodway, WA 
Los Angeles. CA 
Woodland Hills, CA 

Clovis, CA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/14/2019 2:30:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dennis Chalfont 

Chief Steward: Barb Knox 

Chairman SOM: Maggie Clark 

Sanction #19-DS-5900-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

14.015 

Avg. Speed 

92.059 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.508 

Best Speed 

90.859 

Best Lap by 

05 - Alexander Bermudez 

 

Cal Club Championship/Track Event 

Group 4 SRF3/ FF/FV 

Race Official Results 

Race started at 14:37:37 

Buttonwillow Raceway 27CW 1.830 miles 

1/12/2019 02:30 PM 

 Cal Club Region of the SCCA
Cal Club Championship/Track 

Event


