



Cal Club Region of the SCCA
 Cal Club Championship/Track
 Event



Cal Club Championship/Track Event

Sorted on Laps

Group 4 SRF3/ FF/FV

Buttonwillow Raceway 27CW 1.830 miles

Race Official Results

1/12/2019 02:30 PM

Race started at 14:37:37

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make/Model	Hometown
1	05	Alexander Bermudez	SRF3	24		28:37.499	1:12.508	SCCA Ent SRF3	Pasadena, CA
2	64	Mike McCarthy	SRF3	24	14.015	28:51.514	1:13.309	SCCA SRF3	Huntington Beach, CA
3	37	Don Palla	SRF3	24	28.731	29:06.230	1:13.221	2009 SCCA Ent	Bakersfield, CA
4	9	Bryan Schubert	SRF3	24	44.592	29:22.091	1:13.643	SCCA Ent SRF3	Huntington Beach, CA
5	16	Michael Moshay	SRF3	24	1:12.461	29:49.960	1:15.007	1994 SCCA Ente	Los Angeles, CA
6	45	Thomas W Burt	SRF3	23	1 Lap	27:40.488	1:12.815	1990 SCCA Ent	Woodway, WA
7	74	Mark Edwards	FV	22	2 Laps	29:14.471	1:21.097	1982 Glamdring	Los Angeles, CA
8	55	Jay Rosenthal	SRF3	19	5 Laps	23:52.773	1:15.894	SCCA Ent SRF3	Woodland Hills, CA
Not classified									
DNS	48	Eric Poulsen	FF			DNS		2014 Spectrum	Clovis, CA

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
14.015	92.059	1:12.508	90.859	05 - Alexander Bermudez

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dennis Chalfont Orbits

Chief Steward: Barb Knox

Chairman SOM: Maggie Clark

Sanction #19-DS-5900-S

Printed: 1/14/2019 2:30:38 PM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California Sports Car Club